2023 - 2024
INTEX
A R C H I T E C T U R A L
M I L L W O R K
CUSTOM PRODUCT CATAL O G
INTEX INTEXBYA ZEK .COM
list-check
HOW TO ORDER PAGES:

 10"
 12"
How to Order
MILLWORK NEWEL WRAPS
ALL INTEX BY AZEK NEWEL WRAPS:
Common Features
NEWEL WRAPS
• 100% Cellular PVC
• Multiple style options available – flat, recessed,
raised, or chamfered
• Compatible with TimberTech Statement and Pinnacle
Railing Systems
• Custom Newel and Column Wraps can be created
to meet your design requirements or for historic
restoration
• Do not require paint, but can be painted with a light
reflective value (LRV) of 55 or greater
Short Panel 4-Sides vs Line,
Corner, and End Newels
• Short Panel 4-Side Newels are predominantly
designed for skirted newel caps (top rail dies
into skirt, not newel face)
• Short Panel 4-Side can be used when the
supplier doesn't know newel locations, but it is
not recommended (inferior detail)
• Skirted Newel Caps cannot be used with line,
corner, and end newels
• Line, Corner, and End Newels are designed
to give a full panel detail on non-rail side and
flush panel face on rail side
Wrapped in stylish designs, newels and columns
can do double duty as both vital architectural
components and dramatic visual elements.
Homes adorned with columns and newels convey
a feeling of timeless strength and beauty.
Refer To Drawings On Previous Page For More
Information
Select a Panel Detail
STEP 4
 Flush
 Recessed
 Recessed with Inlay
 Raised
 Chamfered
Refer To Page 20 For Panel Details
Custom Sizes Also Available
Select the Proper Height
STEP 3
 40" (for 36" level rail)
 46" (for 42" level rail)
 50" (for bottom of stair)
Custom Heights Also Available
Select the Cap
Style & Size
STEP 6
Skirted Caps (For Panel 4 Side)
For More Newel Cap Styles See Page 21
Non-Skirted Caps (For Line Corner End)
 2 Tier Flat Cap with Skirt
NTC-S40
 Pyramid Cap with Skirt
NPTC-S40
 2 Tier Flat Cap
NTC
 Pyramid Cap
NPTC
4 Side Line Corner End
19 intexbyazek.com 18 intexbyazek.com
STANDARD NEWEL CAPS
• All standard Newel Caps are available as 6", 8", 10",
and 12"